Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 14
10/25/2024 - 10:13

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
Otvoreno

BASARAN, Beren
DIMKIC, Isidora
SAKA, Elif
POPOVIC, Tanja
TRANKULOQV, Viktorija
MARJANOVIC, Iva
JOVANOVIC, Lena
DELIC, Sara
CORSOVIC, Milica
MASIC, Nina
HANN, Helena
RAKIC, Petra
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
TURANJANIN, Sara
MIHAILOVIC, Vera

17. DANEYV, Dunja

SAKA, Ece

19. DRK, Stasa

20. MITROVIC, Jana

21. DELIC, Masa

22. BANOVIC, Teodora

23. CIRKOVIC, Kaja

24. SRDANOV, Jovana

25. MARINKOVIC, Ivana

26. ANTIC, Ana

27. STAJKOVIC, Andjela

28. PETKOVIC, Ana

JOVANOVSKI, Luna

30. GROSKO, Tinja

31. ILIC, Nora

32. LAZIC, Andjelija

33. DOBAJ, Dora

34. TUTOROV, StaSa

35. MILOSEVIC, Marlena

36. DRAZIC, Magdalena

37. STOKIC, Marija
DSQ PETRAS, Nevena
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13 - 14 godina

1. MARJANOVIC, lva
CORSOQVIC, Milica

RAKIC, Petra
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
DANEV, Dunja

DELIC, Masa

aogrwN

o

G.R.

09 Fenerbahce

03 11. April
09 Fenerbahce

04  Plavi Talas Beograd

08 Proleter

10 11. April

09 Novi Beograd 011
07  Proleter

11 11, April

08 11. April

08 PK Vracar

10 Pirat

05 Olymp-Banja Luka
10 Swim Star

05 Napredak

12  Crvena Zvezda
11 Napredak

09 Fenerbahce

09 Novi Sad

09 Plavi Talas Beograd
11 Proleter

12 Novi Sad

07  Napredak

09 Swim Star

11 Olymp-Banja Luka
10 11. April

07 Napredak

11 11. April

10 Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Novi Sad

06 Barakuda

13  Pirat

12  Crvena Zvezda
11 Vojvodina

13  Proleter
14  Proleter
13  Proleter
09 Proleter
10 11 April
11 11, April
10 Pirat

10 Swim Star
11 Napredak
11  Proleter

Vreme

28.58
29.32
29.41
30.01
30.07
30.33
30.63
30.76
30.80
30.83
30.93
31.06
31.07
31.31
31.67
31.92
32.09
32.09
32.13
33.63
33.65
33.86
34.00
34.01
34.08
34.24
34.25
34.54
34.54
34.58
34.98
35.77
36.55
37.20
39.37
39.42
39.87
32.46

30.33
30.80
31.06
31.31
32.09
33.65

Bodova

620
574
569
536
532
519
504
497
495
494
489
483
483
472
456
445
438
438
436
380
380
373
368
368
366
360
360
351
351
350
338
316
296
281
237
236
228

519
495
483
472
438
380
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

10/28/2024 7:20 - Strana 1



Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 14, Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
7. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11  Olymp-Banja Luka 34.08 366
8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 34.24 360
9. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 3454 351

JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 3454 351
11. TUTOROV, StaSa 11 Vojvodina 37.20 281

12 godina i mladi

1. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12  Crvena Zvezda 3192 445 Q
2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 33.86 373
3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 35.77 316
4, DOBAJ, Dora 12  Crvena Zvezda 36.55 296
5. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 39.37 237
6. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 39.42 236
7. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 39.87 228
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